
Tyresöhösten
Tyresö BS (TBS23TH)
Forellhallen, Tyresö C, Från 07-10-2023 till 08-10-2023

Compound Senior

Level 1

Grupp 1
Pos. Skytt Klubbnr-klubb Poäng Totalpoäng

1 BERGÖÖ Ludvig 3818-Stockholms BK 10 593 0 Q
2 ANDERSSON Jonas 3993-Södertälje BF 8 571 0 Q
3 ISAKSSON SNELL Tommy 7903-Stallarholmens BK 6 563 0 Q
4 ROOZBAHANI Danial 7888-BK Danapilen 4 547 0
5 BEGLARI Masoud 7896-Upplands Väsby BK 2 542 0

Grupp 2
Pos. Skytt Klubbnr-klubb Poäng Totalpoäng

1 HOLA Dawid 3818-Stockholms BK 10 575 0 Q
2 ANDERSSON Rolf 3993-Södertälje BF 6 563 0 Q
3 FINLI Robert 4080-Timrå AIF 6 559 0 Q
4 DE FARFALLA Max 3818-Stockholms BK 4 566 0 Q
5 WERNER Leo 7896-Upplands Väsby BK 4 556 0 Q
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Tyresöhösten
Tyresö BS (TBS23TH)
Forellhallen, Tyresö C, Från 07-10-2023 till 08-10-2023

Compound Senior
Level 1

Grupp 1
Round 1

Pos. Skytt Klubbnr-klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
1A Bye-
1B BERGÖÖ Ludvig 3818 118 2 118

1C ISAKSSON SNELL Tommy 7903 110 2 110
1D ROOZBAHANI Danial 7888 108 0 108

2A ANDERSSON Jonas 3993 115 2 115
2B BEGLARI Masoud 7896 109 0 109

Round 2
Pos. Skytt Klubbnr-klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
1A Bye-
1B ROOZBAHANI Danial 7888 112 2 112

1C BERGÖÖ Ludvig 3818 118 2 118
1D BEGLARI Masoud 7896 111 0 111

2A ISAKSSON SNELL Tommy 7903 112 0 112
2B ANDERSSON Jonas 3993 115 2 115

Round 3
Pos. Skytt Klubbnr-klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
1A Bye-
1B BEGLARI Masoud 7896 109 2 109

1C ROOZBAHANI Danial 7888 108 0 108
1D ANDERSSON Jonas 3993 111 2 111

2A BERGÖÖ Ludvig 3818 119 2 119
2B ISAKSSON SNELL Tommy 7903 115 0 115

Round 4
Pos. Skytt Klubbnr-klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
1A Bye-
1B ANDERSSON Jonas 3993 116 2 116

1C BEGLARI Masoud 7896 104 0 104
1D ISAKSSON SNELL Tommy 7903 114 2 114

2A ROOZBAHANI Danial 7888 106 0 106
2B BERGÖÖ Ludvig 3818 120 2 120

Round 5
Pos. Skytt Klubbnr-klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
1A Bye-
1B ISAKSSON SNELL Tommy 7903 112 2 112

1C ANDERSSON Jonas 3993 114 0 114
1D BERGÖÖ Ludvig 3818 118 2 118

2A BEGLARI Masoud 7896 109 0 109
2B ROOZBAHANI Danial 7888 113 2 113

Grupp 2
Round 1

Pos. Skytt Klubbnr-klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
3A Bye-
3B HOLA Dawid 3818 112 2 112

3C DE FARFALLA Max 3818 110 0 110
3D WERNER Leo 7896 112 2 112

4A ANDERSSON Rolf 3993 114 2 114
4B FINLI Robert 4080 113 0 113

Round 2
Pos. Skytt Klubbnr-klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
3A Bye-
3B WERNER Leo 7896 109 2 109

3C HOLA Dawid 3818 115 2 115
3D FINLI Robert 4080 111 0 111

4A DE FARFALLA Max 3818 115 2 115
4B ANDERSSON Rolf 3993 110 0 110

Round 3
Pos. Skytt Klubbnr-klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
3A Bye-
3B FINLI Robert 4080 111 2 111

3C WERNER Leo 7896 112 0 112
3D ANDERSSON Rolf 3993 114 2 114

4A HOLA Dawid 3818 114 2 114
4B DE FARFALLA Max 3818 112 0 112

Round 4
Pos. Skytt Klubbnr-klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
3A Bye-
3B ANDERSSON Rolf 3993 113 2 113

3C FINLI Robert 4080 113 2 113
3D DE FARFALLA Max 3818 112 0 112

4A WERNER Leo 7896 113 0 113
4B HOLA Dawid 3818 119 2 119

Round 5
Pos. Skytt Klubbnr-klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
3A Bye-
3B DE FARFALLA Max 3818 117 2 117

3C ANDERSSON Rolf 3993 112 0 112
3D HOLA Dawid 3818 115 2 115

4A FINLI Robert 4080 111 2 111
4B WERNER Leo 7896 110 0 110
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